Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leonardo Langdon - (1220794) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
50.69
51.01
52.51
53.84
54.71

55.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
53.84
51.01
50.69
55.16
52.51

54.71

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

119
117
107
99
94
92

WA Pts

99
117
119
92
107
94

Round

Round

Date

05/03/17
23/09/17
18/06/16
24/03/18
22/11/15
19/11/16

Date

24/03/18
23/09/17
05/03/17
19/11/16
18/06/16
22/11/15

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

CBSA AG Annual Championships

CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018
Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2015

Croydon Amphbians Club Championships

Meet

CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018
Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
Surrey Age Group Championships

Croydon Amphbians Club Championships

CBSA AG Annual Championships

Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2015

Venue

Guildford
Croydon

South Croydon
Sth Croydon
Croydon

Croydon

Venue
Sth Croydon
Croydon
Guildford
Croydon
South Croydon

Croydon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Croydon

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Club Swam Under

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



