## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Leonardo Langdon - (1220794) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
50.69	119	F	05/03/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Croydon	2
51.01	117	F	23/09/17	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
52.51	107	F	18/06/16	CBSA AG Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
53.84	99	F	24/03/18	CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018	Sth Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
54.71	94	F	22/11/15	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2015	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
55.16	92	F	19/11/16	Croydon Amphbians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
53.84	99	F	24/03/18	CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018	Sth Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
51.01	117	F	23/09/17	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
50.69	119	F	05/03/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Croydon	2
55.16	92	F	19/11/16	Croydon Amphbians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
52.51	107	F	18/06/16	CBSA AG Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
54.71	94	F	22/11/15	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2015	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS